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TG10.2- Plumbing

SEQ First Name Last Name Company Name Email Work Phone City State
1 Richard Owen Alameda County Builders Exchange richard@beac.com 510-483-8880 San Leandro California
2 April Hamilton Contra Costa Builders Exchange aprilh@ccbx.com 925-685-8630 Concord California
3 Andrea Nettles Peninsula Builders Exchange support@constructionplans.org 650-591-4486 San Carlos California
4 Yelena Miroshnichenko Sacramento Builders Exchange jobdata@sacregionbx.com 916-442-8991 Sacramento California
5 Deanna Johnson San Francisco Builders Exchange djohnsonsf@sbcglobal.net 415-282-8220 San Francisco California
6 Kanani Fonseca Santa Clara Builders Exchange plans@bxscco.com 408-727-4000 Santa Clara California
7 Bob Connors Solano-Napa Builders Exchange planroom@snbe.com 707-255-2515 Napa California
8 Maria Chavez Ventura County Contractors Association plan.room@vccainc.com 805-981-8088 Oxnard California
10 Jeffrey Patrick Desert Mechanical, Inc jeff.patrick@lvdmi.com 818-408-5536 Sylmar California
11 Kevin Coyne F.W.Spencer & Son, Inc kevinc@fwspencersoninc.com 415-468-500 Brisbane California
12 John Hohman F.W.Spencer & Son, Inc johnh@fwspencersoninc.com 858-535-0505 Brisbane California
13 Jill Facon Pan-Pacific Mechanical jillf@ppmechanical.com 949-474-9170 Irvine California
14 Lorrie Tschannen Airco Mechanical, Inc lorriet@Aircomech.com 916-381-4523 Sacramento California


